

Base Line Item Detail					H.B.C. Company, Inc		Sodon's Electric Inc.		Daidone Electric, Inc.		Beach Electric Co., Inc.		PKF-Mark III, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$25,170.00	\$25,170.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00
2	6A02MLC	41,011.00	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$3.70	\$151,740.70	\$3.20	\$131,235.20	\$3.60	\$147,639.60	\$3.00	\$123,033.00	\$2.50	\$102,527.50
3	6A40SVC	290.00	L.F.	#4/0 A.W.G. Service Cable (600V)	\$7.50	\$2,175.00	\$8.00	\$2,320.00	\$14.20	\$4,118.00	\$11.00	\$3,190.00	\$18.00	\$5,220.00
4	6A03RNC	15,056.00	L.F.	3" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$8.50	\$127,976.00	\$10.80	\$162,604.80	\$13.00	\$195,728.00	\$21.00	\$316,176.00	\$20.00	\$301,120.00
5	6A06MLC	32,662.00	L.F.	#6 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$3.00	\$97,986.00	\$1.60	\$52,259.20	\$2.40	\$78,388.80	\$2.30	\$75,122.60	\$1.50	\$48,993.00
6	6A08GWR	18,159.00	L.F.	#8 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$2.00	\$36,318.00	\$1.20	\$21,790.80	\$2.10	\$38,133.90	\$1.20	\$21,790.80	\$1.20	\$21,790.80
7	6A13RNC	2,126.00	L.F.	3" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$33.00	\$70,158.00	\$29.00	\$61,654.00	\$29.00	\$61,654.00	\$70.00	\$148,820.00	\$75.00	\$159,450.00
8	6A21JF1	52.00	Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	\$3,300.00	\$171,600.00	\$3,070.00	\$159,640.00	\$3,238.00	\$168,376.00	\$3,500.00	\$182,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$265,200.00
9	6A24JBC	22.00	Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$3,200.00	\$70,400.00	\$2,620.00	\$57,640.00	\$2,899.00	\$63,778.00	\$2,750.00	\$60,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$110,000.00
10	6A65RAS	1.00	Lump	Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$109,964.70	\$109,964.70	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
11	6A00008	1.00	Each	Concrete Foundations For Transformer	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$27,246.00	\$27,246.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00
12	6A00024	1,944.00	L.F.	2" Rigid Non-Metallic Conduit, PVC - Schedule 40	\$19.00	\$36,936.00	\$19.70	\$38,296.80	\$16.00	\$31,104.00	\$28.00	\$54,432.00	\$24.00	\$46,656.00
13	6A00032	465.00	L.F.	5" Rigid Non-Metallic Conduit, PVC - Schedule 80	\$35.00	\$16,275.00	\$41.25	\$19,181.25	\$49.00	\$22,785.00	\$60.00	\$27,900.00	\$24.00	\$11,160.00
14	6A00096	2.00	Each	Meter and Disconnect Mount	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$5,148.00	\$10,296.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
15	6A00128	8744	L.F.	2" Rigid Non-Metallic Conduit, PVC - Schedule 80	\$36.50	\$319,156.00	\$43.60	\$381,238.40	\$47.00	\$410,968.00	\$65.00	\$568,360.00	\$74.00	\$647,056.00
16	6B01CBM	80.00	Each	Concrete Base, Type M	\$1,850.00	\$148,000.00	\$2,060.00	\$164,800.00	\$3,180.00	\$254,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$176,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$336,000.00
17	6B00027	2	Each	Load Center Cabinet, Type F, Voltage 277/480V	\$38,500.00	\$77,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$13,287.00	\$26,574.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$88,000.00
18	6B00113	30	Each	Type LP6 Luminaire	\$1,650.00	\$49,500.00	\$1,590.00	\$47,700.00	\$2,116.00	\$63,480.00	\$1,950.00	\$58,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$69,000.00
19	6B00140	132.00	Each	Lighting Standard Aluminum	\$2,650.00	\$349,800.00	\$2,040.00	\$269,280.00	\$2,032.00	\$268,224.00	\$2,600.00	\$343,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$244,200.00
20	6B00142	93.00	Each	Luminaire	\$1,790.00	\$166,470.00	\$1,760.00	\$163,680.00	\$2,352.00	\$218,736.00	\$1,950.00	\$181,350.00	\$2,400.00	\$223,200.00
21	6B00154	6.00	Each	Type LP4 Luminaire	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,390.00	\$8,340.00	\$1,839.00	\$11,034.00	\$1,530.00	\$9,180.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00
22	6B00158	34	Each	Decorative Luminaire	\$2,300.00	\$78,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$71,400.00	\$2,816.00	\$95,744.00	\$2,475.00	\$84,150.00	\$2,800.00	\$95,200.00
23	9A00339	1.00	C.P.	Project Allowances (NO-BID)	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
24	8B31MPT	1.00	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$19,958.00	\$19,958.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
25	5N04PCS	1,300.00	S.Y.	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	\$65.00	\$84,500.00	\$112.00	\$145,600.00	\$75.00	\$97,500.00	\$110.00	\$143,000.00	\$54.00	\$70,200.00
26	5Q01FOC	1.00	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
27	5Q02MFC	8.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type C	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00
Base Total						\$2,228,390.70		\$2,531,160.45		\$2,546,000.00		\$2,993,704.40		\$3,144,873.30